

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6998/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in CWP No. 19714/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KULWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB AGRO INDUS.CORPORATION LTD. & ANR
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. P Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. David A., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master